
XV OPEN DE NAVIDAD OBERENA
Individual Masculino Absoluta

Ronda 1
----

1 (1) (QA) LUCAS CASAS IÑIGO
2 BYE 6

20-12-2025 10:15
3 (QA) JOSE LUIS MACIA RAMOS 2 10
4 (12) (QA) DAVID LOPEZ LASA 6 62

20-12-2025 20:00
5 (QA) JAVIER ESPARZA NAVARRO 0 00
6 (QA) JUAN SUESCUN GAMBOA 6 62

20-12-2025 17:30
7 (10) (QA) ADRIAN AZNAREZ ARIÑO 6 62
8 (QA) MARCOS BAÑUELOS BERASATEGU 2 30

20-12-2025 18:45
9 (QA) JOSEBA CATALAN LERANOZ 1 10
10 (QA) MIGUEL LARRASOAÑA ALCALDE 6 62

20-12-2025 18:45
11 (QA) RAFAEL SANCHEZ JAUQUI 6 62
12 (QA) DIEGO CASCANTE NASARRE 3 00

----
13 (16) (QA) DAVID ZABALZA INDURAIN
14 BYE 6

----
15 BYE 6
16 (5) (QA) NICOLAS AZCARATE SANCHEZ

----
17 (2) (QA) SERGIO AGUIRRE MARTINEZ DE GOÑI
18 BYE 6

20-12-2025 12:45
19 (QA) JESUS ROLDAN YUSTE 5 7 91
20 (QA) MANUEL SERRANO CARO 7 5 112

20-12-2025 09:00
21 (QA) JORGE PASCUAL LITAGO 3 20
22 (QA) JON DIAZ LACUEY 6 62

----
23 (QA) GUILLERMO PARDOS VALLS
24 BYE 6

20-12-2025 09:00
25 (QA) DIEGO GARCIA DIEZ 4 30
26 (14) (QA) JUAN ORTIZ DE ZARATE ORUS 6 62

20-12-2025 18:45
27 (QA) RODRIGO ZABALETA AMAT
28 (11) (QA) LUCAS FERRER CORRAL

20-12-2025 09:00
29 (QA) DANIEL EDERRA ELSO 6 62
30 (QA) NESTOR AGUIRRE MARTINEZ DE GOÑI 4 00

----
31 BYE 6
32 (7) (QA) ALAIN MIMOSO MARTIN

----
33 (3) (QA) PABLO ORTIZ DE ZARATE
34 BYE 6

20-12-2025 10:15
35 (QA) JULEN ERAUSO FERNANDEZ 1 00
36 (QA) ADRIAN RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ 6 62

13-12-2025 12:45
37 (QA) ADRIAN ABAD AZPARREN 1 00
38 (QA) IÑIGO AGUIRRE MARTINEZ DE GOÑI 6 62

13-12-2025 14:00
39 (9) (QA) JAVIER ZUDAIRE COSTANILLA 6 62
40 (QA) JON GARCIA GARRIZ 3 10

20-12-2025 20:00
41 (QA) PEDRO MIGUEL ABETE OSTA 6 62
42 (15) (QA) ANDER LUQUIN LASA 3 40

----
43 (QA) MIKEL RAMIREZ IRURETA
44 BYE 6

20-12-2025 12:45
45 (QA) IBAN CHAPARRO ALFARO 0 10
46 (QA) CARLOS BOLEA AGUILAR 6 62

----
47 BYE 6
48 (8) (QA) AIMAR DORRONSORO RODRIGUEZ

----
49 (4) (QA) PABLO ARCAYA SEVINE
50 BYE 6

13-12-2025 15:15
51 (13) (QA) IÑIGO SUESCUN GAMBOA 6 62
52 (QA) SANTIAGO ESTEVE HEAD 0 10

----
53 (QA) IÑIGO ARMENDARIZ OTAZU
54 BYE 6

----
55 (QA) JUAN GAZPIO ANSO
56 BYE 6

19-12-2025 20:00
57 (QA) MARCOS GOROSTIZU ECHAVARREN 6 62
58 (QA) ALEJANDRO  ZARZA IRUJO    2 10

20-12-2025 12:45
59 (QA) GONZALO OVEJERO LOPEZ 4 40
60 (QA) IÑAKI GARJON BARCOS 6 62

19-12-2025 20:00
61 (QA) JULEN AGUIRRE GARIN 6 62
62 (QA) IÑIGO PUÑAL ESAIN 0 20

----
63 BYE 6
64 (6) (QA) JUAN RUIZ ARRIAGA

Ronda 2

21-12-2025 11:30

(1) (QA) LUCAS CASAS IÑIGO 6 62
(12) (QA) DAVID LOPEZ LASA 0 00

21-12-2025 18:45

(QA) JUAN SUESCUN GAMBOA 4 6 102
(10) (QA) ADRIAN AZNAREZ ARIÑO 6 1 81

21-12-2025 10:15

(QA) MIGUEL LARRASOAÑA ALCALDE 4 6 81
(QA) RAFAEL SANCHEZ JAUQUI 6 1 102

21-12-2025 20:00

(16) (QA) DAVID ZABALZA INDURAIN 1 6 132
(5) (QA) NICOLAS AZCARATE SANCHEZ 6 3 111

21-12-2025 09:00

(2) (QA) SERGIO AGUIRRE MARTINEZ DE GOÑI 6 62
(QA) MANUEL SERRANO CARO 1 10

21-12-2025 18:45

(QA) JON DIAZ LACUEY 2 20
(QA) GUILLERMO PARDOS VALLS 6 62

21-12-2025 09:00

(14) (QA) JUAN ORTIZ DE ZARATE ORUS 6 62
(QA) RODRIGO ZABALETA AMAT 1 10

21-12-2025 17:30

(QA) DANIEL EDERRA ELSO

(7) (QA) ALAIN MIMOSO MARTIN

21-12-2025 09:00

(3) (QA) PABLO ORTIZ DE ZARATE 2 20
(QA) ADRIAN RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ 6 62

21-12-2025 10:15

(QA) IÑIGO AGUIRRE MARTINEZ DE GOÑI 3 6 102
(9) (QA) JAVIER ZUDAIRE COSTANILLA 6 3 31

21-12-2025 11:30

(QA) PEDRO MIGUEL ABETE OSTA 6 62
(QA) MIKEL RAMIREZ IRURETA 2 20

21-12-2025 17:30

(QA) CARLOS BOLEA AGUILAR

(8) (QA) AIMAR DORRONSORO RODRIGUEZ

21-12-2025 20:00

(4) (QA) PABLO ARCAYA SEVINE 0 00
(13) (QA) IÑIGO SUESCUN GAMBOA 6 62

21-12-2025 20:00

(QA) IÑIGO ARMENDARIZ OTAZU 6(3) 00
(QA) JUAN GAZPIO ANSO 7(7) 62

21-12-2025 18:45

(QA) MARCOS GOROSTIZU ECHAVARREN 6 62
(QA) IÑAKI GARJON BARCOS 3 00

21-12-2025 10:15

(QA) JULEN AGUIRRE GARIN 6 62
(6) (QA) JUAN RUIZ ARRIAGA 0 20

Ronda 3

----

(1) (QA) LUCAS CASAS IÑIGO 6 62
(QA) JUAN SUESCUN GAMBOA 4 30

----

(QA) RAFAEL SANCHEZ JAUQUI 2 10
(16) (QA) DAVID ZABALZA INDURAIN 6 62

----

(2) (QA) SERGIO AGUIRRE MARTINEZ DE GOÑI 2 20
(QA) GUILLERMO PARDOS VALLS 6 62

----

(14) (QA) JUAN ORTIZ DE ZARATE ORUS 0 6 51
(QA) DANIEL EDERRA ELSO 6 1 102

----

(QA) ADRIAN RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ 6 62
(QA) IÑIGO AGUIRRE MARTINEZ DE GOÑI 1 10

----

(QA) PEDRO MIGUEL ABETE OSTA 6 62
(QA) CARLOS BOLEA AGUILAR 0 10

----

(13) (QA) IÑIGO SUESCUN GAMBOA 4 6 112
(QA) JUAN GAZPIO ANSO 6 2 91

----

(QA) MARCOS GOROSTIZU ECHAVARREN 2 30
(QA) JULEN AGUIRRE GARIN 6 62

Ronda 4

----

(1) (QA) LUCAS CASAS IÑIGO 6 62
(16) (QA) DAVID ZABALZA INDURAIN 2 00

----

(QA) GUILLERMO PARDOS VALLS 6 62
(QA) DANIEL EDERRA ELSO 0 20

----

(QA) ADRIAN RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ 5 00
(QA) PEDRO MIGUEL ABETE OSTA 7 62

----

(13) (QA) IÑIGO SUESCUN GAMBOA 0 00
(QA) JULEN AGUIRRE GARIN 6 62


